07-307 Executive Order No. 79014, Being Holdrege Street East to 98th St. for Waterford
Estates Addition,

Public Works, Eng. Services

October 3, 2007

NOTE: See Attached Itemized Tabulation From Public Works

COMPANY NAME: Ray Lipsey, Inc. General Excavating H. R. Bookstrom K2 Construction
REPRESENTATIVE:

ADDRESS: 3001 West Claire Ave. 6701 Cornhusker Hwy 6401 N. 60th St. 7701 Cornhusker Hwy
CITY,STATE,ZIP: Lincoln, NE 68523 Lincoln, NE 68507 Lincoln, NE 68507 Lincoln, NE 68507
TELEPHONE NO.:

FAX NO.:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

TOTAL BID $398,274.00 $371,721.30 $453,131.50 $377,369.66

COMPANY NAME:
REPRESENTATIVE:
ADDRESS:
CITY,STATE,ZIP:
TELEPHONE NO.:
FAX NO.:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

TOTAL BID
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BID TABULATION SUMMARY

HEEKRLEA
Estimate iD: 801617
Estimate Name: 801617
Bid Opening Date: 10/03/2007
Initiated By: Mary Lowe
Rank Total % Over Low Bid
1 GENERAL EXCAVATING, INC. $371,721.30 0.00
2 K2 REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT $377,369.66 1.52
3 LIPSEY CONSTRUCTION $398,274.00 7.14
4 H. R. BOOKSTROM CONSTRUCTION, INC. $453,131.50 21.90
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BID TABULATION DETAILS

HEERLS
Estimate ID: 801617
Estimate Name: 801617
Bid Opening Date: 10/03/2007
------ Low Bidder -----« =ememe 200 Bidder samas =mmmee 3rd Biddlgr wee---
GENERAL EXCAVATING, INC. K2 REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LIPSEY CONSTRUCTION
6701 CORNHUSKER 2960 NORTH 38TH STREET 3001 WEST CLAIRE AVENUE
LINCOLN, LINCOLN,B68504 LINCOLN,68523
Line No. ftem Description Low Bidder 2nd Bidder 3rd Bidder
Quantity Unit Measure Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount
Base Bid
01 Mobilization
1.0000 LS $7,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,000.00
$7,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,000.00
02 Gen Clearing & Grubbing
1.0000 LS $6,800.00 $5,819.00 $7,500.00
$6,800.00 $5,819.00 $7.500.00
03 Excavation - Borrow
2720.0000 cY $7.35 $11.85 $6.00
$19,992.00 $32,232.00 $16,320.00
04 Traffic Ctrl for Const
1.0000 LS $4.,650.00 $7,475.00 $5,000.00
$4,650.QD $7,475.00 $5,000.00
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Line No. ltem Description

Quantity Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Tatal Amount

2nd Bidder

Price Per UnitiTotal Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per UnitTotal Amount

05 Boring for 168" Water Main
350.0000 LF

06 Boring for 6" Water Main

40.0000 LF
07 Water Main, 16"
4005.0000 LF
08 Water Main, 6"
140.0000 LF
09 Butterfly Valve, MJ, 18"
5.0000 EA

10 Gate Valve, MJ, 6"
14.0000 EA

11 Hydrant, Cmpl L=5.5'
5.0000 EA
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$71.00
$24,850.00

$50.00
$2,000.00

$44.60
$178,623.00

$18.00
$2,520.00

$1,860.00
$9,300.00

$540.00
$7,560.00

$1,470.00
$7,350.00
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§71.24
$24,934.00

$71.24
$2,849.60

$42.73
$171,133.65

$22.56
$3,158.40

$2,263.86
$11,319.30

$721.42
$10,099.88

$1,594.11
$7,970.55

$65.00
$22,750.00

$45.00
$1,800.00

$52.00
$208,260.00

$25.00
$3,500.00

$2,600.00
$13,000.00

$650.00
$9,100.00

$1,500.00
$7.500.00



Line No.

Item Description

Quantity

Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

2nd Bldder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hydrant, Cmpl L=6.5'

7.0000
Hydrant Extension (2)

2.0000
Retainer Glands, MJ, 16"

9.0000
Retainer Glands, MJ, 6"

4.0000
Deg Bend, MJ, 16" X 11.25

3.0000
Tee, MJ, 16" X 6"

13.0000

Tee, MJ, 68" X 6"

1.0000
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EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

$1,500.00
$10,500.00

$620.00
$1,240.00

$250.00
$2,250.00

$100.00
$400.00

$330.00
$990.00

$670.00
$8,710.00

$200.00
$200.00
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$1,632.33
$11,426.31

$576.46
$1,152.92

$209.70
$1,887.30

$57.25
$229.00

$495.27
$1,485.81

$667.11
$8,672.43

$149.98
$149.98

$1,5650.00
$10,850.00

$500.00
$1.,000.00

$200.00
$1,800.00

$40.00
$160.00

$600.00
$1,800.00

$750.00
$9,750.00

$300.00
$300.00



Line No, item Description

Quantity Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

2nd Bidder

Price Per UnitfTotal Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

19 Ancharing Elbow, MJ, 6"
12.0000 EA

20 Anchoring Coupling, MJ (L=18"), 6"
12.0000 EA

21 Cross, MJ, 16" X 16"
1.0000 EA

22 Solid Sleeve, MJ (L=15"), 16"

2.0000 EA
23 Solid Sleeve, MJ (L=12"), 6"

2.0000 EA
24 Plug, MJ, 16"

2.0000 EA
26 Plug, MJ, 6"

2.0000 EA
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$150.00
$1,800.00

$150.00
$1,800.00

$1.,720.00
$1,720.00

$620.00
$1,240.00

$210.00
$420.00

$225.00
$450.00

$60.00
$120.00
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$138.85
$1,666.20

$141.32
$1,605.84

$1,250.62
$1,250.62

$448.30
$896.60

$112.89
$225.78

$231.57
$463.14

$57.26
$114.52

$250.00
$3,000.00

$250.00
$3,000.00

$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$550.00
$1,100.00

$250.00
$500.00

$250.00
$500.00

$150.00
$300.00



Line No. Item Description Low Bidder 2nd Bidder 3rd Bidder

Quantity Unit Measure Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per UnitiTotal Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount
26 Conc for Thrust Blocks & Anchorages (In Place)
15.8000  CY $200.00 $315.00 $275.00
$3,160.00 $4,978.42 $4,345.00

27 Reinf Stl for Thrust Blks & Anchorages

663.0000 LBS $1.50 $1.71 $1.00
$994.50 $1,133.73 $663.00
28 Rem Plug
2.0000 EA $300.00 $350.00 $150.00
$600.00 $700.00 $300.00

29 24" Smooth Steel Casing, 0.281" Thick, Bored in Place

70.0000 LF $270.00 $249.02 $255.00
$18,900.00 $17.431.40 $17,850.00
30 16" Certa-Lok Restrained Joint AWWA C905 PVC Water Main
70.0000 LF $80.00 $67.37 $60.00
$5,600.00 $4,715.90 $4,200.00
31 Insulate Shallow Water Main
1.0000 LS $1,150.00 $2,157.96 $1,500.00
$1,150.00 $2,157.96 $1,500.00
32 24" CMP Collar
3.0000 EA $100.00 $388.82 $300.00
$300.00 $1,166.46 $900.00
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Line Nao.

Item Description

Low Bidder

2nd Bidder

3rd Bidder

Quantity Unit Measure Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount
33 30" CMP Collar
2.0000 EA $145.00 $397.23 $350.00
$290.00 $794 .46 $700.00
34 Boring for 15" CMP
35.0000 LF $80.00 $57.24 $100.00
$2,800.00 $2,003.40 $3,500.00
35 Install 15" Storm Sewer, CMP
35.0000 LF $25.00 $28.39 $30.00
$875.00 $903 .65 $1,050.00
36 24" Storm Sewer Extension, CMP
80.0000 LF $29.00 $53.29 $37.00
$2,320.00 §4,263.20 $2,960.00
37 30" Storm Sewer Extension, CMP
18.0000 LF $40.00 $65.31 $47.00
$720.00 $1,175.58 $846.00
38 Remove 24" CMP
10.0000 LF $10.00 $14.00 $20.00
$100.00 $140.00 $200.00
39 Seeding, Ty "B"
3.7000 AC $620.00 $1,466.25 $1,500.00
$2,294.00 $5,425.13 $5,550.00
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Line No.

Item Description

Quantity

Unit Measure

Low Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

3rd Bidder

Price Per Unit/Total Amount

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Straw Bale Dike Inst

60.0000
Straw Bale Dike Maint

60.0000
Straw Bale Dike Rem

60.0000 -

Synthetic Fabric Silt Fence Inst
1916.0000

Synthetic Fabric Silt Fence Maint
1916.0000

Silt Fence Culvert Inlet Protection
35.0000

Silt Fence Culvert Inlet Protection Maint

35.0000
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Bale

Bale

Bale

LF

LF

LF

LF

$10.00
$600.00

$6.00
$360.00

$6.00
$360.00

$5.00
$9,580.00

$0.50
$958.00

$11.00
$385.00

$8.00
$280.00
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$11.50
$690.00

$5.75
$345.00

$5.75
$345.00

$2.19
$4.196.04

$1.44
$2,759.04

$2.88
$100.80

$2.88
$100.80

$20.00
$1,200.00

$5.00
$300.00

$5.00
$300.00

$2.25
$4.311.00

$1.25
$2,395.00

$2.50
$87.50

$2.50
$87.50



Line No. Iltem Description

L.ow Bidder

2nd Bidder

3rd Bidder

Quantity Unit Measure Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount Price Per Unit/Total Amount
47 Silt Fence Culvert Inlet Protection Rem
35.0000 LF $8.00 $0.86 31.00
$280.00 $30.10 $35.00
48 Sediment Trap
1.0000 EA $1,100.00 $1,204.54 $3,500.00
$1,100.00 $1,204.54 $3,500.00
49 Sediment Trap Maintenance
1.0000 EA $500.00 $350.00 $1,000.00
$500.00 $350.00 $1,000.00
50 Sediment Trap Removal
1.0000 EA $500.00 $350.00 $1,500.00
$500.00 $350.00 $1,500.00
51 Erosion Control Blanket
2802.0000 sY $4.90 $1.61 $2.00
$13,729.80 $4,511.22 $5,604.00
| Total $371,721.30] $377,369.66| $398,274.00|
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